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Large Hang Notch Design

Heavy Duty Carrying Handle

360° Rotating Handle

Easy Release Trigger

Flexible Tie Design

Organize Home or Work!

Lights Booster
CABLES

Conduit

Utility 
Cords

Holiday 
Lights

Extension 
Cord

Clamp Ties
2” Medium
3” Large
4” Extra Large

Organise, Carry and Store
• Cords • Ropes • Hoses • Cables
• Wire • Chain • The uses are endless

Available in Green



1-855-SWTOOLS
(855-798-6657)

Scan code to see more
Southwire Tools

Southwiretools.com

CLAMP TIES

©2014 Southwire Company, LLC. All rights reserved.    Registered Trademark and ™Trademark of Southwire Company, LLC.

 

Green

Brown

Southwire Clamp Tie
Product Information

Southwire
Stock 
Number

58299201

58299301

58299401

58973201

58973301

58973401

0-32886-92941-0

0-32886-92942-7

0-32886-92943-4

0-32886-94195-5

0-32886-94196-2

0-32886-94197-9

3-00-32886-92941-1

3-00-32886-92942-8

3-00-32886-92943-5

3-00-32886-94195-6

3-00-32886-94196-3

3-00-32886-94197-0

5,450

3,525

2,820

5,450

3,525

2,820

25

25

20

25

25

20

CLPTO2

CLPT03

CLPT04

CLPT02GR

CLPT03GR

CLPT04GR

2” Clamp Tie Brown

3” Clamp Tie Brown

4” Clamp Tie Brown

2” Clamp Tie Green

3” Clamp Tie Green

4” Clamp Tie Green

Southwire
Model 
Number Description UPC Number

Pallet
Quantity

Master
Case 
Quantity

Carton UPC Number
(12 of 5)


